RESULTS

rank nr.
1 270
2 55
3 26
4 129
5 225
6 143
7 37
8 92
9 149
10 24
11 61

12 31

13 6

14 153
15 43
16 35
17 116
18 224
19 83
20 265
21 152
22 248
23 49
24 278
25 123
26 151
27 141
28 54
29 214
30 174
31 274
32 91

33 21

34 241
35 121
36 65
37 279
38 131
39 77
40 62
41 171
42 142
43 106
44 66
45 16
46 216
47 99
48 107
49 218
50 57
51 219
52 170

7de Molenjogging
maandag, 9 april 2012

name

Busselot Dries

Van Asbroeck Luc
De Blander Guy
Marcelis Tom

Van Der Kelen Brent
Chiau Peter
Coppens Johan
Desmet Erik

De Vuyst Lieven
Vanvooren Maxim
Vermeiren Filip
Stappie Filip

Rijdant Pasca
Roelandts Jonas
Arys Hubert
Coppens Wim

Van Den Haute Dirk
Van Der Kelen Jean Paul
Vermaeren Patrick
Mostinckx Yvan
Elinckx Tim

De Klerck Hubert
Bliki Lukas
Dehandschutter Joachim
Steppe Marina

Van Wesemael Etienne
Van Der Kelen Greta
De Mulder Geert
Lemaire Liesbeth
Parmentier Herman
Asselman Jens
Adriaens Alain
Meere Joni
Bosmans Luc
Putteman Paul
Verhumst Paul
Haegeman Wendy
Cautaers Luc
Persoons Herman
De Witte Gustaaf
D’hondt Gino
Elinckx Rudy

De Coorde Rik

Van Vaerenbergh Omer
Heymans Johny

De Nul Ruth
Hanssens lIdes

De Rop Luc
Baudewijn Anne-marie
Van Hessche Marcel
Stevens Ellen
Meysmans Hilde

club
Scott

Acg
Team For
Acp
Acp

Dac

Acp
Acg
Acp

Acp
Acp
Spiridon
Acp
Acp
Kwb Wamb
Vita
Acp
Spiridon
Spiridon
Jc Oetin

Acp
Spiridon

Vita - N

Acp
Spiridon
Liekert

Acp

Kwb Wamb
Spiridon
Spiridon

Jc Oetin
Sna Well
Liekert
Liekert
Acp

Liekert
Liekert

Liekert
Liekert

JOGGING ROOSDAAL

rws

1/71
2/71
3/71
4/71
5/71
6/71
7/71
8/71
9/71
10/71
11/71
12/71
13/71
14/71
15/71
16/71
17/71
18/71
19/71
20/71
21/71
22/71
23/71
24/71
1/56
25/71
2/56
26/71
3/56
27/71
28/71
29/71
4/56
30/71
31/71
32/71
5/56
33/71
34/71
35/71
36/71
37/71
38/71
39/71
40/71
6/56
41/71
42/71
7/56
43/71
8/56
9/56

sexe
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year
1983
1965
1967
1979
1995
1965
1976
1982
1977
1979
1971
1953
1969
1989
1962
1974
1963
1966
1960
1969
1990
1952
1996
1989
1959
1954
1961
1967
1970
1947
1996
1961
1997
1959
1950
1961
1990
1961
1948
1946
1969
1961
1959
1957
1945
1993
1960
1950
1964
1950
1984
1973

time
19:16
19:21
19:36
20:57
21:22
21:33
21:58
23:00
23:17
23:32
23:39
23:48
23:56
24:19
24:56
25:05
25:31
25:33
25:38
25:48
25:51
25:55
26:09
26:11
26:13
26:15
26:31
26:33
26:35
26:36
26:55
27:07
27:28
27:30
27:33
27:35
27:40
27:42
27:47
27:58
28:11
28:18
28:25
28:29
28:31
28:39
28:50
29:04
29:15
29:19
29:23
29:40

time/km

03:
03:
03:
:29
:33
:35
:39
:50
:52
:55
:56
:58
:59
:03
:09
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
21
21
22
22
:25
:25
:25
126
:29
:31
:34
:35
:35
:35
:36
:37
:37
:39
141
43
44
44
45
146
148
:50
:52
:53
:53
:56

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

12
13
16

10
15
15
16
18
18
19

km

18.7
18.6
18.4
17.2
16.8
16.7
16.4
15.7
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12
12.
12
12.
12.
12
12.
12
12.
12
12.
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RESULTS

rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

nr.

260
186
245
97
94
19
28
50
273
98
144
69
67
60
115
90
168
276
172

277
70
130

251
59
18

238

239

183
17

117

263

125

233

237

25
156
207
223
256
255
220
112
204
191

15
203
201
202
212

7de Molenjogging
maandag, 9 april 2012

name

Trullemans Johan
Glas Jan

Deveen Gilles

De Vulde Yvan

Van Den Haute Tuur
Machiels Marleen
Schouppe Anita
Eylenbosch Gaston
Segers Kevin
Vansande Carine
Gerard Kristof
Elinckx Walter
Remue Greta

Van Den Berghe Hilde
Van Den Bossche Mario
De Bruyne Katia
Vaeyens Mirianne
Haegeman Andre
Vanden Brande Joren
Martens Axel

Doms Frieda
Goelens Marie Rose
Cautaerts Leen

De Raeve Kurt

De Ridder Kathleen
De Gendt André

Van Laethem Rudy
Eylenbosch Suzanne
Van Deuren Els
Bamps Veerle
Brichau Jurgen
Haesebeyt Jordy
Appelmans Alfons
Volckaert Wim

Van Den Hoeck Carine
Van Den Eynde Lies
De Schryver Rika
Chiau Georges
Vermassen Liesbeth

Van Driessche Anne Marie

De Dobeleer Anja
De Laat Kristien

De Laat Hilde
Vanhonsebrouck Els
Van Steenbergen Guido
Segers Veerle
Geeraers Els
Beelen Lisette

De Smet Viviane
Vierendeels Sonja
Meert Hilde
Vermeire Katia

club
Acp

Sca
Spiridon
Spiridon

Axa

Kwb Wamb
Funrunne
H30
Vita
Vita

Vita Nin

Spiridon

Liekert
Acp

Liekert
Acp
Liekert
Kwb Wamb

Vita

Kwb Wamb

Kwb Wamb
Joggingc

Liekert
Run For

Acp
Kwb Wamb
Acp
Acp
Acp

Liekert

Liekert

Vita

JOGGING ROOSDAAL

rws

44/71
45/71
46/71
47/71
48/71
10/56
11/56
49/71
50/71
12/56
51/71
52/71
13/56
14/56
53/71
15/56
16/56
54/71
55/71
56/71
17/56
18/56
19/56
57/71
20/56
58/71
59/71
21/56
22/56
23/56
60/71
61/71
62/71
63/71
24/56
25/56
26/56
64/71
27/56
28/56
29/56
30/56
31/56
32/56
65/71
33/56
34/56
35/56
36/56
37/56
38/56
39/56

sexe
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year
1968
1967
1996

1953
1969
1948
1950
1983
1974
1980
1955
1960
1956
1965
1965
1972
1960
1991
2000
1962
1957
1985
1972
1972
1960
1960
1958
1963
1977
1971
1999
1948
1971
1966
1983
1970
1943
1981
1963
1971
1960
1958
1976
1957
1979
1969
1950
1967
1965
1964
1971

time
29:52
30:26
30:41
30:51
30:53
30:58
31:04
31:09
31:26
31:40
32:06
32:10
32:12
32:15
32:17
32:21
32:23
32:50
33:10
33:11
33:13
33:18
33:24
33:31
33:36
33:39
33:42
34:10
34:12
34:15
34:18
34:49
35:15
35:20
35:50
35:54
36:01
36:03
36:33
36:36
36:38
36:40
36:41
36:51
37:25
38:12
38:19
38:24
39:04
39:05
39:07
39:10

time/km
:58
:04
:06
:08
:08
:09
05:
05:
05:
05:
21
21
22
122
22
:23
:23
128
:31
131
:32
:33
:34
:35
:36
:36
:37
41
42
42
43
48
:52
:53
:58
:59
:00
:00
:05
:06
:06
:06
:06
:08
06:
122
:23
124
:30
:30
:31
:31

04
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

10
11
14
16

14

km

12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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RESULTS

rank

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

nr.

188
197
187
198
189
155
275
209
254
253
242
110
39
111
45
46
128
47
157
240
137
138
167

7de Molenjogging
maandag, 9 april 2012
name club
De Moortel L
Ermens Sara
Amelinckx Marleen
Derycke Linda
Goossens Elly
Heleven Francoise
Asselman Karel

Du Laing Petra Kwb Wamb
Van Gysel Patricia

Couck Odette

Huyskens Mario

Debontridder Hela Start To
Hendrickx Kristel Start To
De Wilde Sandra Start To
Baetens Francine Vita Nin
Van Laethem Sigrid

Van Ginderachter Nele Spiridon
Vitse Nelly Vita
Polfliet Christelle Acp
Vanderschueren Isabel Vds Jogg
De Koninck Bram

De Koninck Geert Vds
Christeels Eric Acp

JOGGING ROOSDAAL

rws

66/71
40/56
41/56
42/56
43/56
44/56
67/71
45/56
46/56
47/56
68/71
48/56
49/56
50/56
51/56
52/56
53/56
54/56
55/56
56/56
69/71
70/71
71/71

sexe
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year
1956
1989
1965
1967
1979
1961
1964
1969
1960
1952
1973
1969
1973
1975
1947
1951
1981
1942
1965
1986
1998
1964
1965

time
39:30
40:21
40:22
40:24
40:27
40:30
40:50
41:27
42:21
42:36
42:39
42:48
42:49
42:51
44:02
44:05
45:24
45:26
46:35
51:18
51:20
51:22
53:19

time/km

06:35
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:54
07:03
07:06
07:06
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:20
07:20
07:34
07:34
07:45
08:33
08:33
08:33
08:53
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